TIME D3.211 LECTURE THEATRE D2.212 CLASSROOM D2.211 CLASSROOM COURTYARD FOYER

Opening Courtyard - Welcome to Country

10.00am Corrina Eccles, Deadly Dancers & Norm Stanley.
10.15am Mayor Bruce Harwood & Gayle Tierney MP
10.30am Dazzling Dan
UK. Charlie plays techno
11.00am Vicki Hallett - Sound Artist
11.15am The Sweethearts
LU Mitch Grinter - The Simpsons
“Homer’s Odyssey: An Embiggened ;
11.45am Simpsons Guide” Scottish Dancers
12.00pm With One Voice Choir
12.15pm Professor Steven Allender Medimime
GLOBE Global Obesity Centre Doug Lang

12.30pm Deakin The Nature of Survival Lithuanian Dance Group
12.45pm Indonesian Dance Group

1.00pm Kim Cooper

One Fire - Reconciliation

1.15pm Where do you fit in? Gaajakk Youth Dance

1.30pm Mental Health Awards - Sally Buchanan-Hagen

1.45pm Major Prize draw

In8life - TBC
2.00pm Positive Thinking Hazara Youth Dance _
2.15pm
5p Leanne Stamps
2.30pm Stampsy of K-Rock Chagai Gum Malong Latin Dance Tribe Salsa
South Sudan
2.45pm
»
3.00pm Tony McManus RUOK?
Mangroves from the Water

3.15pm Zahidah Zeytoun-Millie

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00pm

ﬁ @ 0 www.humansingeelong.com Sponsors: Deakin University, City of Greater Geelong, Snap Geelong, MFE and Geelong Connected Communities



2018 Humans in Geelong Exh

1. Humans in Geelong

2. Humans in Geelong Door Prizes
3. Peace of Mind

4. Peter Roberts

5. Liam’s Art

6. Rosewall Community Centre
7. Girl Guides

8. Cycling Geelong

9. QUOTA

10. Dragon’s Abreast

11. The One that was Different
12. Cinnamon’s Art

13. BOE

14. Public Transport Victoria
15. Town Australia, weight loss

bitor Floorplan Oct 7 10-3pm Deakin Waterfront.

.TBC
17.
. EATS

. Hazara Community

. Anam Cara

. Cookie Moo

. Geelong Youth for Refugees

. Combined Refugee Action Group
. VIEW

. Julie McSpedden Art

. Arkoun Soaps

. Rotaract

. One Fire

. PALZ & Volunteering Geelong

. Norlane Healing Hands

Life Activities

31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Mangroves from the Water
Fair Wrap EDUC-Nepal
Cherished Pets
Geelong Sustainability
Hearing Australia

94.7 Pulse

Red Frogs

Creative Geelong
Soroptimists

Elf Squad & Ignite
Vinnies

A Fresh Legacy
Helloworld Trave WP
Kardinia Rotary
Speaker’s table



